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General information about company

Scrip code 531129
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE635D01027

Name of the company Inani Marbles & Industries Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 yg}}llet;}(l)er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. ‘,S hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully pa_ud pa1§—up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity ? held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
()} shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (I shares shares | pceipts | <0V | 1957) (vil) As a cl cl % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) ass eg: ass
) (VD % of (ATB+C2) |y - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 21 9718345 9718345 [59.76 9718345 9718345 |59.76
Group
(B) Public 1550 6544155 6544155 [40.24 6544155 6544155 [40.24
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1571 16262500 16262500 | 100 16262500 16262500 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘gcromoter 59.76 9718345
Group
ublic .
(B) Publi 40.24 5857080
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 15575425
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o I
of No. Of Total nos. | 25 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I 111 shares equity posttory per SCRR, of
Receipts (Iv)+
held (IV) | shares | (7*" Ve v | 1957) (VI | Class eg: | Class Total
held (VD W)+ (VD As a % of X cgry Total Voting
(%) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | , o 6215095 6215095 |38.22 6215095 6215095 |38.22
undivided Family
@ ggzcgfy};er 3 3503250 3503250 |21.54 3503250 3503250 |21.54
(Sl‘:;’('lT)"tal 21 9718345 9718345 |59.76 9718345 9718345 |59.76
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrlgmoter 21 9718345 9718345 |59.76 9718345 9718345 |59.76
Group (A)=
(A)MD)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
(63 Institutions/ 1 4500 4500 0.03 4500 4500 0.03
Banks
f‘g;’('lT)Otal 1 4500 4500 0.03 4500 4500 0.03
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) shareholders 1470 3392175 3392175 |20.86 3392175 3392175 |20.86
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |8 2407240 2407240 | 14.8 2407240 2407240 |14.8
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) égﬁc?fty%“ 71 740240 740240 | 4.55 740240 740240 | 4.55
(S];;)(_;;Otal 1549 6539655 6539655 |40.21 6539655 6539655 |40.21
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 1550 6544155 6544155 |40.24 6544155 6544155 |40.24
B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 1571 16262500 16262500 | 100 16262500 16262500 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 1571 16262500 16262500 | 100 16262500 16262500 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 38.22 6215095
(d) 21.54 3503250
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 59.76 9718345
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 59.76 9718345
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
H 0.03 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.03 0
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 20.86 2709600
(a(ii)) 14.8 2407240
(e) 4.55 740240
Sub-Total (B) 4021 5857080
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
40.24 5857080
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AB+C2) 100 15575425
)T"ta‘ (ATB+C 100 15575425
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the SURESH DINESH PARVATI  |REKHA HARISH SARLA JYOTI

Sharcholders (1) | KUMAR CHANDRA INANT INANI KUMAR INANI INANI
INANI INANI INANI

PAN (II) AADPI6452R | AADPI6464M | AADPI0O11J | AADPI6461Q | AADPIG460R | AADPIO010K | AADPI6462P

No. of fully paid

up equity shares | 2250500 1005500 460000 425000 424500 360135 327500

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [2250500 1005500 460000 425000 424500 360135 327500
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 13.84 6.18 2.83 2.61 2.61 221 2.01
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 2250500 1005500 460000 425000 424500 360135 327500

Class eg:y
Total 2250500 1005500 460000 425000 424500 360135 327500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 13.84 6.18 2.83 2.61 2.61 2.21 2.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 13.84 6.18 2.83 2.61 2.61 2.21 2.01
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a) |
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2250500 1005500 460000 425000 424500 360135 327500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

Group Group Group Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INDIRA
INANI

VIMLA
INANI

HARISH
KUMAR INANI

MAHESH
KUMAR INANI

SUNITA
INANI

ARCHNA
INANI

YOGESH
KUMAR
INANI

PAN (1)

AADPI0008D

AADPI0009C

AABHH6829M

AACPI9579G

AADPI6457L

AADPI6456M

AADPI6454K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300000

220000

104960

88000

80000

75000

37500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

300000

220000

104960

88000

80000

75000

37500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.35

0.65

0.54

0.49

0.46

0.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

300000

220000

104960

88000

80000

75000

37500

Class eg:y

Total

300000

220000

104960

88000

80000

75000

37500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.84

1.35

0.65

0.54

0.49

0.46

0.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.35

0.65

0.54

0.49

0.46

0.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300000 220000 104960 88000 80000 75000 37500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

hareholder t P P
Shareholder type Group Group romoter Group romoter Group Group Group Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJESH KUMAR
INANI

GOVIND GOPAL
INANI

NAND LAL
INANI

RAMESH CHANDRA
INANI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AACPI3963N

AADPI6459E

AACPI9580P

AADPI6450P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

33000

12500

5500

5500

6215095

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

33000

12500

5500

5500

6215095

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.2

0.08

0.03

0.03

38.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

33000

12500

5500

5500

6215095

Class eg:y

Total

33000

12500

5500

5500

6215095

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.2

0.08

0.03

0.03

38.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.2

0.08

0.03

0.03

38.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

33000

12500

5500

5500

6215095

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3

Click here to go

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate back

Name of the INANI SECURITIES & INANI EXPORT INANI MARMO & GRANITES
Shareholders (I) INVESTMENT LIMITED PVT. LTD. PVT. LTD.

PAN (II) AAACI9972L AAACI3536L AAACI6969F Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2162500 790750 550000 3503250
held (IV)

1 1 1 3

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+ | 2162500 790750 550000 3503250
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 133 4.86 3.38
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 2162500 790750 550000 3503250

Class eg:y

Total 2162500 790750 550000 3503250

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 13.3 4.86 3.38 21.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 133 4.86 3.38 21.54
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2162500 790750 550000 3503250

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Name of the NISHANT | RADHA MAYA NITIN NITIN MANSUKHLAL SHAH | Click here

Sharcholders Iy | SIRTI KISHAN SHANTILAL | SHANTILAL | i ApTA (NITIN M SHAH) to go back
SANGHVI ~ |PHULWANI | DOSHI DOSHI

PAN (II) AAXPS8114N | AMDPP8710H | ADQPD3934P | AABHDS882J | AAAHN1504] Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares | 881675 446315 250000 240000 238250 2056240

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 881675 446315 250000 240000 238250 2056240
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.42 2.74 1.54 1.48 1.47 12.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 881675 446315 250000 240000 238250 2056240

Class eg:y
Total 881675 446315 250000 240000 238250 2056240

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.42 2.74 1.54 1.48 1.47 12.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.42 2.74 1.54 1.48 1.47 12.64

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 881675 446315 250000 240000 238250 2056240
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

IEPF

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SYSTEMATIX SECURITIES

LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AAGCS4205C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

49

1

17

70

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

278904

381610

67610

11864

252

358630

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

278904

381610

67610

11864

252

358630

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.72

2.35

0.42

0.07

2.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

278904

381610

67610

11864

252

358630

Class eg:y

Total

278904

381610

67610

11864

252

358630

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.72

2.35

0.42

0.07

221

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.72

2.35

0.42

0.07

2.21

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

278904

381610

67610

11864

252

358630

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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